South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 02, 2024, 09:54:11 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3771 General Bill, By Harrison and Bales
Summary: Sheriff
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-15-110, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PROHIBITION ON A SHERIFF, DEPUTY SHERIFF, OR SHERIFF'S CLERK FROM PRACTICING LAW OR HOLDING THE
OFFICE OF CLERK OF COURT, SO AS TO REMOVE THE PROHIBITION REGARDING THE PRACTICE OF LAW.

03/22/07
03/22/07
05/02/07
05/03/07
05/03/07
05/04/07
05/08/07
05/08/07
05/14/07
05/30/07
01/09/08
01/10/08

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-38

Read second time HJ-157

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-158
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Referred to Subcommittee: Hawkins (ch), Sheheen, Lourie, Vaughn
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
Amended SJ-12

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



