South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 09:54:11 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3771 General Bill, By Harrison and Bales

Summary: Sheriff

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-15-110, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PROHIBITION ON A SHERIFF, DEPUTY SHERIFF, OR SHERIFF'S CLERK FROM PRACTICING LAW OR HOLDING THE OFFICE OF CLERK OF COURT, SO AS TO REMOVE THE PROHIBITION REGARDING THE PRACTICE OF LAW.

03/22/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
03/22/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
05/02/07	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-38
05/03/07	House	Read second time HJ-157
05/03/07	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-158
05/04/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
05/08/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
05/08/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
05/14/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hawkins (ch), Sheheen, Lourie, Vaughn
05/30/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-12
01/09/08	Senate	Amended SJ-12
01/10/08	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7